Acela Number

2017-001

2017-002

2017-003

2017-004

2017-005

2017-006

2017-007

2017-008

2017-009

2017-010

2017-011

2017-012

2017-013

2017-014

2017-015

2017-016

2017-017

2017-018

2017-019

2017-020

2017-021

2017-022

2017-023

2017-024

2017-025

2017-026

2017-027

2017-028

2017-029

2017-030

2017-031

Job Name

EPES TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS INC.

TRANG T MILLER

HEIST BREWERY

TRINITY EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

OMS PIPER STATION

STREAM REALTY PARTNERS

NRP PROPERTIES LLC

NRP PROPERTIES LLC

THE DRAKEFORD CO/NRP PROPERTIES LLC

DAVID BYRON YOUNG
PAPPAS PROPERTIES LLC
THE DRAKEFORD CO

TIM FRYE

HUMANE SOCIETY OF CHARLOTTE
MANNA CAPITAL, LLC
SELWYN PROPERTIES GROUP
noda terrace, lic

robert ¢ puckett

steele-trojan properties, lic
STEVE YOUNG

RED PARTNERS

SHAYNAH JERRELL

LG ACQUISITIONS, LLC
JIMMY ROYSTER

AUDREY WALTHERT

BELK GAMBRELL ENTERPRISES, LLC
CHAR-MECK HOUSING

TAG VENTURES, LLC

DC PROPERTIES, LLC

LAT PURSER & ASSOC

LAT PURSER & ASSOC

Notes

NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

Charlottefire.ora for other reauirements.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

Charlottefire.ora for other reauirements.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

Charlottefire.ora for other reauirements.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

Charlottefire.ora for other reaquirements.
NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

Charlottefire.ora for other reauirements.
NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

Charlottefire.ora for other reaquirements.
NO COMMENTS.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

Charlottefire.ora for other reauirements.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

Charlottefire.ora for other reauirements.
NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

No on street parking on roads less than 26’ clear width.

Charlottefire.ora for other reauirements.
NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

NO COMMENTS.

See

See

See

See

See

See

See

See

See



	Sheet

