Acela Number	Job Name	Notes
2017-001	EPES TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS INC.	NO COMMENTS.
2017-002	TRANG T MILLER	NO COMMENTS.
2017-003	HEIST BREWERY	NO COMMENTS.
2017-004	TRINITY EPISCOPAL SCHOOL	NO COMMENTS.
2017-005	OMS PIPER STATION	NO COMMENTS.
2017-006	STREAM REALTY PARTNERS	No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.
2017-007	NRP PROPERTIES LLC	No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.
2017-008	NRP PROPERTIES LLC	No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.
2017-009	THE DRAKEFORD CO/NRP PROPERTIES LLC	No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.
2017-010	DAVID BYRON YOUNG	NO COMMENTS.
2017-011	PAPPAS PROPERTIES LLC	NO COMMENTS.
2017-012	THE DRAKEFORD CO	No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.
2017-013	TIM FRYE	NO COMMENTS.
2017-014	HUMANE SOCIETY OF CHARLOTTE	NO COMMENTS.
2017-015	MANNA CAPITAL, LLC	NO COMMENTS.
2017-016	SELWYN PROPERTIES GROUP	NO COMMENTS.
2017-017	noda terrace, Ilc	NO COMMENTS.
2017-018	robert c puckett	NO COMMENTS.
2017-019	steele-trojan properties, Ilc	NO COMMENTS.
2017-020	STEVE YOUNG	NO COMMENTS.
2017-021	RED PARTNERS	No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.
2017-022	SHAYNAH JERRELL	NO COMMENTS.
2017-023	LG ACQUISITIONS, LLC	No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See
2017-024	JIMMY ROYSTER	Charlottefire.org for other requirements. No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.
2017-025	AUDREY WALTHERT	NO COMMENTS.
2017-026	BELK GAMBRELL ENTERPRISES, LLC	NO COMMENTS.
2017-027	CHAR-MECK HOUSING	No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire.org for other requirements.
2017-028	TAG VENTURES, LLC	NO COMMENTS.
2017-029	DC PROPERTIES, LLC	NO COMMENTS.
2017-030	LAT PURSER & ASSOC	NO COMMENTS.
2017-031	LAT PURSER & ASSOC	NO COMMENTS.